
 

Wichita District Office 
220 W. Douglas Ave., Suite 450 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Phone: 316-269-6616 

Fax: 316-269-6499 

 
Website:  http://www.sba.gov/ks 

 
Office Email:  wichita_do@sba.gov 

 
 
 Title  Name  Phone  Fax  Email  

District Director  Wayne E. Bell  316-269-6566  316-269-6499  wayne.bell@sba.gov  

Deputy District Director  Sarah Haymaker  316-269-6567  316-269-6499  sarah.haymaker@sba.gov  

District Counsel  Linda C. McMaster  316-269-6191  316-269-6499  linda.mcmaster@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist  

Janelle Jones  316-269-6617  316-269-6499  janelle.jones@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist  

Christie Henry  316-269-6572  316-269-6499  christie.henry@sba.gov  

Economic Development 
Specialist  

Karol F. Ikeda  316-269-6274  316-269-6499  karol.ikeda@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist  

Teri L. Taylor  316-269-6426  316-269-6499  teri.taylor@sba.gov  

Economic Development 
Specialist & Public Info. 
Officer 

Michael Aumack 316-269-6275 316-269-6499 michael.aumack@sba.gov 

 
 


